SX
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
SE

1 2
8
OUTPUT
+
6 -
7
GND
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
To order, use the following part number(s):
Order Part Number
Button Nipple “N” TO
Pressure Range Package Package Package Package DIP Package
0 to 1 psid or psig SX01D SX01DP1 SX01DN SX01GSO SX01GD2, SX01DD4
0 to 5 psid or psig SX05D SX05DP1 SX05DN SX05GSO SX05GD2, SX05DD4
0 to 15 psia SX15A SX15AP1 SX15AN SX15AHO SX15AD2, SX15AD4
0 to 30 psia SX30A SX30AP1 SX30AN SX30AHO SX30AD2, SX30AD4
0 to 100 psia SX100A – SX100AN SX100AHO SX100AD2, SX100AD4
0 to 150 psia SX150A – SX150AN SX150AHO –
0 to 15 psid or psig SX15D SX15DP1 SX15DN SX15GSO SX15GD2, SX15DD4
0 to 30 psid or psig SX30D SX30DP1 SX30DN SX30GSO SX30GD2, SX30DD4
0 to 100 psid or psig SX100D – SX100DN SX100GSO SX100GD2, SX100DD4
0 to 150 psid or psig SX150D – – SX150GSO –
S X  S e r i e s
PRESSURE SENSOR CHARACTERISTICS
Maximum Ratings (For All Devices)
Supply Voltage, VS +12 Vdc